
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Union Hills/Westbrook Pkwy Entrance 16 days Mon 1/13/14 Fri 1/31/14

2 Mobilization West Entrance 1 day? Mon 1/13/14 Mon 1/13/14

3 Set TCP for West Work 1 day? Mon 1/13/14 Mon 1/13/14

4 Demo Asphalt and Concrete 2 days Mon 1/13/14 Tue 1/14/14

5 Replace Concrete 2 days Tue 1/14/14 Thu 1/16/14

6 Subgrade Prep 1 day? Thu 1/16/14 Fri 1/17/14

7 Pave Asphalt 0 days Fri 1/17/14 Fri 1/17/14

8 Remove TCP West Entrance 0 days Mon 1/20/14 Mon 1/20/14

9 Set TCP for East Entrance 0 days Mon 1/20/14 Mon 1/20/14

10 Demo Asphalt and Concrete 1 day? Mon 1/20/14 Mon 1/20/14

11 Replace Concrete 2 days Tue 1/21/14 Wed 1/22/14

12 Subgrade Prep 1 day? Wed 1/22/14 Thu 1/23/14

13 Pave Asphalt 0 days Fri 1/24/14 Fri 1/24/14

14 Striping 1 day? Mon 1/27/14 Mon 1/27/14

15 Remove All Traffic Control 1 day? Tue 1/28/14 Tue 1/28/14
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Project: Peoria Union Hills Entrance
Date: Thu 11/21/13


